
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

07/09/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,549,704

2nd Payment 2,651,692

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,757,760

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 2,868,070

5th Payment 2,982,793

1 06/14/14 Sat $27,136,016 $14,768,071 $40,000,000 $23,501,762.63 1.702 7.5% 7.5% 6th Payment 3,102,105

2 06/18/14 Wed $23,884,472 $27,766,574 $50,000,000 $29,377,203.29 1.702 6.6% 13.5% 7th Payment 3,226,189

3 06/21/14 Sat $27,010,302 $42,715,736 $60,000,000 $35,046,728.97 1.712 7.4% 20.0% 8th Payment 3,355,237

4 06/25/14 Wed $25,561,176 $56,708,475 $70,000,000 $40,887,850.47 1.712 7.0% 25.6% 9th Payment 3,489,446

5 06/28/14 Sat $28,651,984 $70,786,330 $80,000,000 $47,789,725.21 1.674 7.9% 31.4% 10th Payment 3,629,024

6 07/02/14 Wed $28,407,434 $85,992,001 $90,000,000 $53,763,440.86 1.674 7.8% 36.8% 11th Payment 3,774,185

7 07/05/14 Sat $33,479,402 $106,023,079 $101,000,000 $59,100,000.00 1.708 9.1% 42.5% 12th Payment 3,925,152

8 07/09/14 Wed $32,668,549 $123,864,763 $122,000,000 $71,400,000.00 1.708 8.9% 47.6% 13th Payment 4,082,159

9 07/12/14 Sat $37,496,930 $143,062,536 $143,000,000 $83,700,000.00 1.708 10.1% 53.0% 14th Payment 4,245,445

10 07/16/14 Wed $36,273,366 $161,633,865 $152,000,000 $89,000,000.00 1.708 9.8% 57.6% 15th Payment 4,415,263

11 07/19/14 Sat $43,192,714 $183,747,780 $173,000,000 $101,300,000.00 1.708 11.6% 62.5% 16th Payment 4,591,873

12 07/23/14 Wed $45,341,707 $206,961,942 $192,000,000 $112,400,000.00 1.708 12.1% 67.1% 17th Payment 4,775,548

13 07/26/14 Sat $55,718,601 $235,488,892 $221,000,000 $129,400,000.00 1.708 14.7% 71.9% 18th Payment 4,966,570

14 07/30/14 Wed $62,571,556 $266,848,497 $257,000,000 $150,500,000.00 1.708 16.4% 76.5% 19th Payment 5,165,233

15 08/02/14 Sat $81,349,157 $305,718,957 $300,000,000 $175,600,000.00 1.708 20.7% 81.4% 20th Payment 5,371,842

16 08/06/14 Wed $103,243,067 $355,050,820 $400,000,000 $234,200,000.00 1.708 25.5% 86.1% 21st Payment 5,586,716

17 08/09/14 Sat $158,630,857 $430,848,218 $500,000,000 $292,700,000.00 1.708 36.4% 91.2% 22nd Payment 5,810,184

18 08/13/14 Wed $147,121,370 $501,146,123 $0.00 1.708 34.3% 94.2% 23rd Payment 6,042,592

19 08/16/14 Sat $230,014,743 $611,052,349 $0.00 1.708 48.1% 97.0% 24th Payment 6,284,296

20 08/20/14 Wed $220,682,055 $716,499,207 $0.00 1.708 46.7% 98.4% 25th Payment 6,535,667

21 08/23/14 Sat $356,522,851 $886,853,858 $0.00 1.708 63.8% 99.4% 26th Payment 6,797,094

22 08/27/14 Wed $353,091,288 $1,055,568,831 $0.00 1.708 63.5% 99.8% 27th Payment 7,068,978

28th Payment 7,351,737

29th Payment 7,645,806

30th Payment 7,951,639

Total 143,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,400,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 7/9/2014


